TDK Part # Case Size
Temperature
Coefficient
Voltage
(DC)
Value
Tolerance
Code
Tolerance
Value
Thickness
Sample Kit 1005
CGA2B2C0G1H102J 1005 C0G 50 1000pF J +/-5% 0.50
CGA2B3X7R1H104K 1005 X7R 50 0.1uF K +/-10% 0.50
CGA2B1X7R1A224K 1005 X7R 10 0.22uF K +/-10% 0.50
CGA2B2X8R1E103K 1005 X8R 25 0.01uF K +/-10% 0.50
CGA3E2C0G1H103J 1608 C0G 50 0.01uF J +/-5% 0.80
CGA3E3X7R1H224K 1608 X7R 50 0.22uF K +/-10% 0.80
CGA3E1X7R1V474K 1608 X7R 35 0.47uF K +/-10% 0.80
CGA3E1X7R0J225K 1608 X7R 6.3 2.2uF K +/-10% 0.80
CGA3E1X5R0J475K 1608 X5R 6.3 4.7uF K +/-10% 0.80
CGA3E2X8R1H473K 1608 X8R 50 0.047uF K +/-10% 0.80
CGA4J2C0G1H333J 2012 C0G 50 0.033uF J +/-5% 1.25
CGA4J3X7R1H105K 2012 X7R 50 1uF K +/-10% 1.25
CGA4J1X7R1V225K 2012 X7R 35 2.2uF K +/-10% 1.25
CGA4J3X5R1A106K 2012 X5R 10 10uF K +/-10% 1.25
CGA4J2X8R1H104K 2012 X8R 50 0.1uF K +/-10% 1.25
CGA4J2X8R1E334K 2012 X8R 25 0.33uF K +/-10% 1.25
CGA5L2C0G1H104J 3216 C0G 50 0.1uF J +/-5% 1.60
CGA5L3X7R1H225K 3216 X7R 50 2.2uF K +/-10% 1.60
CGA5L1X7R1V475K 3216 X7R 35 4.7uF K +/-10% 1.60
CGA5L2X8R1H474K 3216 X8R 50 0.47uF K +/-10% 1.60
CGA5L2X8R1E105K 3216 X8R 25 1uF K +/-10% 1.60
CGA6P2C0G1H104J 3225 C0G 50 0.1uF J +/-5% 2.50
CGA6P3X7R1H475K 3225 X7R 50 4.7uF K +/-10% 2.50
CGA6P1X7R1C226M 3225 X7R 16 22uF M +/-20% 2.50
CGA6P3X7S1H106K 3225 X7S 50 10uF K +/-10% 2.50
CGA6P2X8R1E335K 3225 X8R 25 3.3uF K +/-10% 2.50